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LEI .US 1
THE HOME FOR YOUR NEEDS AS YOU WANT IT. SUNDAY 2- -5 P.M.

3340 Abrams Ave. We provide:
Choirs rlty lots North nr South

vou where to eremomiro it where,
advantage.

construction meets with all city,
federal building codes.

nance & Joans, Plans to suit lot specifics-tio-

in detail. Legal contract for your
Very trctiv t hnroom home. Spte and Span, read t ititv

in. Niee yard with ihrutvi, farriwi, fruit and shade trm, Prtre
IM.VV FHA lrmi located North oh St I verton Road. One block
east of Evergreen Ave. Dean Klarr will how.

Let ua ahow you an example ot our Hornet and Workmanship at:

2735 - 2745 - 2760 Ave.
I Between Park It Evergreen)

RAWLINS REALTY

Ms chemeketa
' Phone!

. Wt will show
to trend 'o

Arrange ft
Our gueranteed

stste at

Srhnblf pace, one near Bush,
'4

Quality

LLAMBIAS, Builder

of the ' Home Buyers Assn. of

4 BEDROOM hoiue. double
plumbini . double aaraae.
arre ot land M30 Brooke St
M.M0.

SCHOOL STARTS SEPT. 10TH

Still time to mnva Into a naw comfortable 1.JO0 sq. ft. 1 bdrm.
home. Just 700 down payment. i

"
NO LOAN COSTS

$75 m. Include" tax. Insurance. Interest. Full price III 906
Coma Ac see theiia well built homes on Kened St., 2 blks. L. of
Kelrer Icli.

BILL DAVIS, BUILDER
' '

, 782 SUNSET AVE.PH. YOUR INSPECTION WANTED

SUN. 25 . v
495 COLOKIA :

OUT LIBERTY RD. TO BOONE, TURN LEFT TO COLOMA)

. WATCH FOR SIGNS
LOO1..AI TH,S J-- VOU'LL AGREE THAT TH! HOME ISI. J " "Ji'u but. ntAUTIFUL SPACIOUS RANCH

STYLE HOME CONSTRUCTED BY OTTO MEYER MANY
EXTRA ' FEATURES FAMILY BOOM. BDRMS. 2 BATHS.

DBLE. GARAGE. BRICK TRIM. CERAMIC TILE. FORMICA
LOVELY DI8T. ON LARGE LOT. CLOSE TO SCHOOL At BUS

FULL PRICE ONLY $13,500.00
EDNA MORGAN WILL SHOW

SUNDAY J TO P.M.

.'5475 ORENDALE
OETTIS BROTHERS BARGAIN. Featuring-B- ig family
room with glass on three sides, Swedish fireplace open
to living room, dining area and family room. 3 bed-
rooms, 14 baths, double garage, patio with fancy finished
fireplace, grill and barbeque. Brand new for you.
Paved street with curb.

- 114,950 -
' OutSunnyview to Byram, turn loft to signs'

'
Ted Morrison. Realtor

"AL ISAAK& CO.; REALTORS ?
322 N. Church St- .'. -- ...

BO N. HIGH . NEAR ST. VINCENT'S.

THIS WEEK'S SPECIALS .

HIGHLAND I ENGLEWOOD
4 BLOCKS TO SCHOOL. BLOCKS TO SCHOOL

bed ooms. Llv. rm. with wall 4 large bedrooms. I baths, llv.Could you make up dn. pym t. of $300 within the next yr.

Ii your credit good? If so one of these new homes is yours;

I bdrms., frpl., 1.150 sq. ft. fir. space, plastered garage,

hdwd. firs., oU, F.A. furnace, birch kit. 4 bath. Located

to wall carpet Kitchen 'with
dinette area, utility, gaa

A snotleaa homa for
(7300. 11308 down.

I BLOCKS TO SCHOOL
bedrooms. Llv. rm.. din. rm.,
siicnen, 1 nice closets, extra
room In utility, workshop. A
den Lovelv lot 61x212. You
can't beat thia home at (9.830.

10 BLOCKS TO SCHOOL
bedrooms, .very nice but not
new run ary Basement, oil
forced air beat. Beautiful, dou-
ble lot. I10.93O.

L E. KLUMPP

MIKE DONAHOE 4 9704

110 forms For Sol

S3 ACRfS wmen wire fence.
if.Mirrn J oearm, nome, fire-
place, electric heat, beautifulyard. 60 acres aacond growth
fir. mmle aalvaae lots, auiunarketahle Iota of pasture.
nome aunqay ga.aao ar make
oner w n. Feet. Hi. 1. Box
.isn. xioiana. 3604,

"IDEAL snot. 10 acres elearerf
deep well. modern
ranch nouse patio, fireplace.
tn nrn. wi tree orcnjra. ner
ries. grapes, beautifully land
scaped on oa"ed road 1 mile
fiom town. Includes automatic.
rasner. oryer. neep freeie. re

G C. atove. dish
wahe. trash burner, drapes
anj eunains. i ow taxes and
living, rrice 618..W0 cash. A
H Raasen. Rt. 2. Box 3J0,

Ore. Ph. .1241.

$500 DOWN
4 acres, tatural pasture wtth

om moiyrn houae.
fair barn and chicken houae
Some fruit. Deep well. cnirrigate ac eage. Adiacent 16

in cultivation also avail,
ahle 15 miles north of Salem
Ph. owi.er

9 ACRES all cult, barn A chick
en house: on paved Rd, 3 int.
W. of Sllverton. (.1500 Rt. J.
Box (T. Ph. Sllyertoh.

16 ACRFS near Rnsedale Ms kg
oifer at Pioneer Truit Co.. fta- -

"acreage north
a Acre 1 bedroom home din-

ing 'room, kitchen; living rm.,
recently added, t car garage.
I.V200, with low down pay-
ment.

Acre, no buildings, 11.250.
Good terms.

2 310 Acret older 4 bedroom
home. 2 car garage, lota of
shade, rherry, apple, A pear
trees. (7 500 wlln possible low
down payment. Call Mr.
Vicary, Ives, and fun.

Salera Properties
" REALTORS

367 N. High St Phi.

IIS WonUd, Rcol E(a
WANTrslightly n farm,

terma. Bldgs., not necessary.
Stateaman-Journa- l. Box 244.

tH.)0 Automotive
852 Uid Cor For Sol

PHILIPPI MOTOR CO.
STAYT0N. ORE.

1936 FORD HOUSE CARS
Sedant.

Crown Victoria
Sedant.

Thete era are fully equipped.
rug Discount Hank Terma

Cu.tomllne r.

tu.iomlihe 6 cyl.
Plui many more fin used cart

to choose iron)

DEER HUNTERS
MODEL A. Plrk-u- p ml cabin on

back, tleept 3. Ph. or
or

CASH L00I
FOR GOOD CLEAN CARS

'46 Through 'SI
' t"The Worklngman'a Friend"
BUZ'S USED CARS
1248 Broadway Ph.
'(6 BUICK Spec. ata. wagon, dy- -

naflow, radio, beater, full cord
ovan Interior, .as eve vine
7,000 miles ilka naw
private tale. (2760. Ph.

Chevrolet Cadillac
NEW A TTSED

Union A Commercial Ph.

SELL nr trade equity tn '81 Ford
Fairlane. (230. Many extras.
Write PO Box T24, Salem,

'S3 H1LLMAN, very good cond
(400. Call or aee 1(90
Harrison St

f Mil
Oregon'! Oldest Deiiar

BEST BUY
deed Cars

Commercial It Chem.teta
Ph i

fo.w CHRYSLER Windsor,
sedan. t'ot 1.2A9. Will take
(MiO for li fts equity. Owner
transferred. Ph.

STATION WAGON

53 PON'IIAC ALL RED, 4
DOiR. STRAIGHT CLUTCH.
ORIGINAL OWNER, IN EX-
CELLENT SHAPE. UNDER
IK 000 MII.FS. 82.195 SEE AT
32i3 S. I2TH. OR PH.

'47 MF.RC"4 dr. eedan, 698. Needs
transmlasion repair. Ph.
after 3.

1932 PLYMOUTH Cranbrook
club cpe. Ph. or

'If MKncURY"clb7crlnexVer.
cond. Ph.

'43 Dodge Armv 4x4 good hunt-
ing car. Ph. Dallas. MAJ-27S- 6

42 STUDE aedan. good
running cond. Ph. 4871.

1953 ENGLISH FORD
Call alter 7 p.m.

GOOD 47 Ford Convertible. Ph.
I1H8 nr

'S6 Bulrk Hdip. Riviera (2908
Radio, hesier,. d y n a f o w.
tun signals, windshield
washers, white aide walla,
coral led A white. It's onlv

rro old. Don't let thlt hot
one get away,

'56 Ch-- v. V-- Belalr Hdip 12H9S

122 N. CHURCH ST. , . WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
PH. 4 3311 OR

BY OWNER. 1 bdrms.. large lot.
school bus at door, in city
North. 2.10 Stark St, Ph.

BY OWNER 3 bdrm. bom or 2
A den. large upstairs, partially
finished Itendix washer, clnse
to all achoola. bua aervice
within I blk. Prlre S10 no or
will accept any good offer. 23
year tHn loan, aee after III
a m. or after 6. eve. 1023 N

Jisth. K

ROBERT V. LORENZ

Bl'ILDER
Ph. We take tradei

DAYLIGHT BSMT., . 2
fireplaces. 1.1x411 ft. plaroom.
wooded Int. (14.200. 2620 Hill
siae Lane.

FAMILY ROOM, dining. 3
bdrm., Pt bath, dhle. garage,
dead-en- d atreet, wooded lot,
email back yard, assy to keep.
Ready July 20, I14.2PO. 3V.W

Tulare Ave.

FAMILY ROOM, large' dining
l'i baths, dble. garage, Riixl.M
lot; mountain view. (I4.0UO
44;i4 Kurth Ave.

WFST SALFM. 2 large bdrms
dining room. nook, lawn at
ahrubt, redecorated, (II.OP6,
FHA or QI terms. 337 King-woo- d

Dr.
THIS 4 bedroom 'home it cloae

i achiwils bus. plavground.
new Super Mkt. Has to be
teen inside to he appreciated.
Large rooms. 1070 Wilbur after
3 .10 p.m. or Sunday.

EASY TERMS
3 Bdrm Home lBWI Waller SdSnO
1 nedrm. Home 2000 H u I a e y

(J730
E. A. McGLAUFLIN, RLTR.
3.13 N. High
BY owner: Lovely 4 bdrm..

Bsm't.. flrepl., hdw.
flrt.. dbl. gar., beautiful yard,
w firpl. Near schools. (I'g.OOO.
(2600 dn.. 1743 No. 17. J9S54.

Owner

Savt cut the price 311 A get
tome action before school
atarts. This of small
valuanle timber, with 3 acret
cleared hat the potential for
aever! fine homa eitee,- r
can he kept at a tree farm
lor Invest inamt purposee. It
hat spring water, excellent
view, vet Is a secludrd lo-

cation only 8 miles out In the
bHls neai R hertt. It takes
(?.350 cash down, total prlca

3"7J. Will take a good trail-
er o autoniolill. in trade.
but will have to up tht price
a little for thlt home

Olaf Thonstad Rltr.
941 N. Capital. Ph.

MODERN 2 oarmTop condi-
tion. IA. Varietal fruit, rloae
In, room for children, a pony
or to build. Priced for oulck
aal. Ph Woodburn

FOR SALE Beautiful North
Santiam River frontage loo1 x
2iio', three room bouse partly
modern, carport. Cash (1,230
C.erald Garrison, Rivervlew
Addition,MIII City. Ore.

L
FOR SALE New 3 bdrm. hnrnt.

210 Moonlight. Ph.

"unusual" family"rooST.
Beamed celling, cork flooring,

round firepl., glass doora onto
patio. Lg lid). 1', baths. 3
bdrms. (12.900. NEW. . 660
Hawthorne. Ph.

E

For grsclous living In restrlrted
area 4 blocka from Morntng-sid- e

School. View, 1.7H0 aq.
ft on main floor. Enormous
living room with fireplace, 3
large bdrms., bright kitchen
with dishwafther, plenty of

aining room, large
entry halt utility room and
hath. Party in bimt.
All wool wall to wall rarisrt-in- g

on foam rubber over oak
flooring In Itvmg room, entrv,
flinlni A bdrm. hall Oak
flooring In bdrms. Vinyl plan-ti- c

tile on kitchen, utility St
toathrm. floor.

Taatefully decorated by Interior
decorator. custom madedrapes throughout. Well con-
structed, weather-proofe- in
au lated house. warm floors,
easy n heat wtth oil fired,
filtered forced air furnace.
Heatirg cost averages $12 SO
per month

Large lot 1ftnxt95 ft. garden,
spacious lawn, many flowers
A- shrubs Two-ca- r garage
with built-i- n storage ranitrets,
two additional storage rooms,
toilet, carport Or summer
ruuae A cement patio

Heal value at $.O0 ?a5 p0.
neer Drive. Ph.

807 Apfs. Courti for Sot
FOR SALE, or trade or small

down paym't on good Income
properly. 3473 Abrtma.

808 Lett For Sol

CORNER lot r.lcn Creek Road
Restricted 81650. (IAS Down

E. A. MrGLALTUN. RLTR.
3:13 N. High
FOR SALE: Willamette River

borne aites. loux.Tao 9 mt
S. W. on good road. School
bua hy door. Sandy beach
with shade trees Good duck
hunting A flsning. Ph.
after 6 p.m.

2 Good lots, fr. business, on
highway U S OE A William
Si S. W , 116 x60'. Wnodburn.
Ore. Sell cheap fr. cash or
Pajinenta. Wrlle

Wash.
P. O. 134,

ON CORSIAN Creek, 1.10 x 150
readv to build, wrll dug, and
fenced Terma (2,8(10 or (3,300
cash, Ph.

FOR SALE "or trade" lot""73iT3O0

Kelrer dltt. Plenty of cherry
trees. Ph.

LGE river lot. Beautiful Man"
brtn Gardena, Terms.
Ph. Mangles Cluett A
Kcnynn Rltrt. eves.

VIEW LOT by owner overlook
Salem. SIN) rash nr SVhj dn.
(:o mo. Ph. eve.

PARKDALE
'i lo i, acre lots, PARK AREA

trees, pavine. water in, and
paid for, restricted area,

North, good soil, well
drained, curved straeti.

loans tvsjlable. or
will htnld to ault 1300 square

' font minimum t $IS.rtO givea you
your choice lot,

CALL R(rN JONES
REALTOR

Thone '

RFSIPFNTIAL lot. elote In South
73 xl.'iQ', $2.6(10. Ph.

LOTS EOR SALE
Kelrer Phone

LARGE VIEW LOTS
neer rruaf t o. Ph

Madrona Hill
Excellent restricted subdivision

thai will last in home value.
N W. Salem 3 mins. esay pav-
ed arrets to M. A F. center

Emmcl Rogers Th. 4 BOM

FSTATFSAI.E
I 24 ACRFS on Blossom Dr lust

off Highway onE 3 lott on
COberl Ave , Krlrer Dist. Pio.

(to Formi For Sol,

WANTED to rent 1 bedroom
tiouM with appro. I acre of
ground, unfurn. bit or North
east by JOth. Ph.

714 Butlnttt Rintali
t STORY barn 33 86 ronerete

floor, light, water, phone. 4
Corneri Out. Ph.

Sent or lease: Warehouse wtth
n,r(ira apace, nh 4 acret, M- -l

tone. 19th It Million. Ph

lusINESS office la Kelier.
in oo. ph. ii 16

Ixi N lonrit office tpaee, store
rma at warehoute

718 Cowvolttcent Hmt
HOME eare for ambulatory pari.

enti. Rates 0 per mo
Ph. Skylln. ilrtntd
operator In rtist-tj-

D E R EST Nuraini Home PrT
vale roomi avallabla. W30 N
Churrta.

"fH AGI --CONVALESCHN'f
HOME Z3I N Cottjg.J-702- 0

Moving Storage

LOW COST storage H L Sttft
rurniture Co

Larmer Transfer it Storage
Cornplete moving tervice Alia

tgentt for Br KINS Natton-Wid- e

Movers. Ph MUI

RUSS PRATT
:

MAYFLOWER
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
Bon 764, Greensboro, N C.

154 Trwck(, Trail, for (ok
LOO truck Int. KB , slngta

axla with dual axle trailer.
Brownia and air on truck
vacuum on trailer (1 608. Fish
er 4k Brhulmenck. Mobil Sta--.
Monmouth. Ore.
"GMC-!!-

-T
plek-up- ,' excellent

eond. 1 new rear tlraa. radio
and heater. Ph.

88 FORD it T . like new." wilt
tell reasonable. Call
1232 Simpson.

'21 Dump truck 1306 ar beet of
fer. 1 blk. N. Don Horrtt Serve
lea ttalon. Turner, Oregon.

ft. CMdi
good eond. (so. Parry, XFD U
Box 116-- Turner.

"infiiiTcHEV. dump, 1 apaesi
( yarda (776 Cash. I7M H.

. Front.

154 Wnfd, Cti. ThkR
wrns paying
TOP CASH .

For Clean Use Car
Pud nr or Hot

Bob k Bill' I! sad CtV
.Union AiSUp

85t Molorcyclx

CUSHMAN Motor Scooter, ,
uooa cona. ami or.,

B60 Auto MiKolloieoow

CADn.LAC Resr an for 14
13. Phone

B62 Houm Troilor

FLAMINGO

LARGEST SELLER
IN THE WEST

THERE MUST BE A
REASON! ! (

Sizei 28' to 45'

LANA LANE

1940 Lana Ave.

WANTED 11 ft trailer nous
fullv equipped. No junker. Ftu

14 FT. Travelera (300 or bee
offer. 1760 Oxford. Ph.

TRACK equity In I bdrm. hen.
for mod. trailer nee. rn.

ii ROADMASTFJt ' trailer"1
rms. all modern with T V. and
tnienna, duo wheels. 114 Ox-
ford.

The load of "Pleasure Craf- t-

that you sll wanted to sea
has arrived.

PRICE $895
At Pari Malm Trailer Sales

40,10 SllvermnrVl. b.
FOn'gALE '63 all "meur

Sportrraft by Alloa Trailer.
Sleeps 4 or (. Range, lea bog.
water tank, ate (610. Eyerly
Foreign Cars, 4328 . Paclfle
Highway.

SHASTAIZE

Cet away tor fun and relaxa
tion tnrougnoui tne yean ins
13' Is the most popular travel
trailer, and more people buy
the Shasta than any other
make

Featherweight. 1460 p o u n d t.
Sleepa I. Has every modern

III Low Price Will Amare Youl
Small pavmeni oown.

LANA LANE

TRAILER SALES

1941 Lana Av Pftona
SALEM

SHOPift"F.arl Malm frailer Sale
where all tires are shown. II
ft. thru 40 ft. Aloht: Kenakllt:
Cruiser; Mayflower A v.

Corner pf Lancaster ea

Sllverton Rd Ph.

AIRSTREAMTrailert, world
finest travel trailer. Sea Eye
erlv s. 4525 S. Pacific Hiway.

tR aTl eITtT) w i n ( ;
IAYHAWK TRAI1 ER SALES

IW46 Portland Rd Ph
NEW TRAILEri

COURT MODERN, Clean At

Quiet Visitors Welcome. 404
STATE ST

1150 DN 35' Eastern built
Ph. Atk for Baker.

WILL tiedefiirnilur A equity
in peailv pew .1 bdrm. hou.4)
In Salem for large 1 bdrm.
trailer. Plv S4Strl.

S' tralleite trailer htae. 1300.
l.wo 7o si nth.

VACATION ma trailer houae
for aale or rent Sea Earl,
Ma Ira, 40J0 SUvertoa Kd.

Sea our Listing! On Hornet Near
anothr netr Hoover.

"Our Greatest Asset is

SID

Member

EQUITY (n eetrly new 1 bdrm.
home. Soo down. Ph.
4(14 g. 43th.

1 BDRM. houMfor tala or
trade: awimming pool, w to w
carpet, draperies, firepltre,
P A. heat, 90x150 lot. thrubt.
Innl hnuM, 113 9 SO, JIM Wl- -

' nola St. Ph.
ESTATE SALE

MODERN bdrm . nnu in
Keller dlt. Pioneer Truit Co
Ph.

BY OWNER: .1 bdrm.. home
dhle. plumb, dbl. garage. Flre-
plare. romrr Int. located 4110
Rivercreat Dr. Ph. J.712

kingwo6dhts.
By owner, choice lot., level

yard. 4 Ig. rxlrmi , J bathi. S
fircplarea, nearly like new.
law iq. plui fintehed bamt.
117.730. SI.SlKI dn bal. Ilk
rent at S immd. pom, Ph.

NICE I BEDROOM HOME BY
. OWNER. 1 loll, will aell fur.

ni.hed nr unfurnished, 1 lot nr
both, N. part of city, near
SI. Vincent ! School. Ph.
ader 6 p.m.

SMALL S bdrm. houaa on larae
lot S3.9O0. 1100 dn. BaL S33

'mo. Ph. 4833).

i BDRM. l.JW) aq. ft Carport.
70x170 lot, I bike, to echool
Very low dn. paym t. 311 f
4Jth. Ph.

LOVELY redec. J bdrm. home.
Bsm'4.. aawdus't furnace plus
ISS rental. 1724 Madison. .

t
NOTICE: wa need 4 bdrm. home

In good cond, to trade or buy.
Near North or South Hi.
Have S yr. old well built S
bdrm. home near McKinley
rh. Ph.

WILL trade equity In I bdrm. 2

home for trailer houae. U40
Sunnyalde Rd.

BY BUILDER
NEW S Mrra homa neat

Salem achoola 4V perk
4

BY OWNER W. Salem
bouse, eac. eond. Furn. rental
rottaae In rear. Price 7.S0
107 4 6th. Ph. 4.7223..

THREE BEDROOM HOME, 1074
SHAMROCK ONLY ONE
BLOCK SOUTH OF S

SCHOOL: FIRE-
PLACE. PLASTERED GA
RAGE. HUGE EATING AND
KITCHEN AREA, PAVED
STRUT WITH CURBS. NEW
AND READY FOR OCCU-
PANCY (11.406. PHONE
OR 8FE AT 3263 B. 1Z1 tl.

SOUTH: New 3 bdrm. Rom
brick frpl., Formica A birch
kit., brkfst. nook, dbl. gar.
$13,600 OwnerPh. JaWSS.

3 BDRMrModern, Auto Oll heat
Full baaement good loe. fenced
bacli ardPh.S-7477- .

( YR. old 2 bdrm., priced "below
F.H.A.Ph.

$3flODOWN "payment. 2 bdrm.
bouse, 613 Bluer Ave. Ph.

BY BUILDER (
NEW spacious 3 bdrm. Engle-woo- d

Dial Top quality.
(230 DOWN, small clean 2 bdrm.

total (4.S30 will dicker. 673

MrGllchrlst. Ph. for key

l:L0SETOALLSCHObl5
Exceptionally well built 3 bdrm.

modern home. Full bsmt.
party room with bar. dhle.
plumb., hdwd. floors, flrepl..
Well landscaped 60x106 corner
Im. abundant rhruha. fruit and
shade trees. Numerous tlor-ag- e

end closet tpacea. Con-
venient and comfortable living
orovided by practical floor
plan Reduced to SIMM for
quirk sale. Ph. 1010
Electric Ave.

"BY BUILD-
ER-

a
TO RK COMPLETED, IN TWO

WEEKS EXCEPTIONAL
HOME 20(17 ROCKLAND DR.
JUST OFF FOLA DRIVE IN
KINGWOOD HTS. FirtX
B SSFVENT WITH FIRE-
PLACE. TWO BATHS UP
WITH SEPARATE SHOWFR
OFF TUP MASTER

THRFF BEDROOMS
AND THE VIEW IS SUPERB
ALSO LOTS FOR SALE ON
THK, FAME STREET PH.

FOR INFORMATION.

THE PLAZA ,

Exemplifies "streamlining" In
modern house design. As
sleek and smooth aa a new
Cadillac. Planned for a

housewife by a panel of house-
wives to fill every need and
desire in a hnme. 1317 sq. ft.
of quality for I14.9.VI. Arrange
to see today. Call
aa o eve. ,

GI
REALTOR

7S8 Brenner Ph.

IK' Y0UVAVEM.no
You cn buv our hilltop home

of "Viewful privacy." 3 mln,
from downlown. 1, acre,
love'y tiees, shrubs, garrien
so., lawn. 13 Vfara old Well
built, tastefully dec. 800 sq.
II., llnor, nice small p. ml.
Full price Immrd.
pos Lease-optio- n possible.
Call

NFW 2 bdrm. home, 679 Oregon
St. Ph.

" 'B Y O W N E R nrTthe h I ll Wet
Salem, city A Ml. View. Lota
of paneling, two bedrooms,
garage, also rar port. Every-
thing done Just move In. o

ssi Rivervlew Dr. Ph. ISO

GOOD 3 bdrm. home, by owner.
Highland A St. Vincents Dltt. ...
16,900, Terms. Ph.

ALBANY Attorney, widower,
with two young school child-re-

needs housekeeper, to
live In. Give references and
stale salary expected. Write
Box Nn. 24.1.

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY It SUNDAY

P.v o'"er. Leaving town. .I.ove- -
, (i.uiiiit in,,,,., fiiupi ire in
aniireclrte. 41, ml from town,
fiint trees, 9 acrea under nil
tivation, large machine shop,
dMc. garare, excel, water sys-
tem, house weatherMrtpned A
Insulated, party room In bsmt..
Large living room wftreolace.
ww carpeting, dhle. plumb

fientv alorage spaea. Ph.
ftr directions.

Salem"

7 RM. bw . full banement. dbt.
far., greenhouae. 3 arre, must
ell by Auguat 13, 1321 Pine

Sllverton.

Ph. Jr

rm.. dn. rm. kitchen, utility.
attached garage,- appraised at
(14 600. aking (13.700 Make
offer on down payment '

BLOCKS TO SCHOOL
t large bedrooms, tile bath A

kitchen. '1 bath in full base-
ment. A steal at (10.900. (C.OOO

down.

4 BLOCKS TO SCHOOL
S bedrooms. Iv. rm.. din. rm.,

kitchen, dinette, full basement.
nice yard. Wall to wall car- -
peiing ttaya. A nlca roomy
hnuu lor 17.930.

REALTOR

MARY PARKINSON 2 o8,i6

ENJOY LIVING
In thlt brand new home with

living rm., dining rm,. kitrhen,
brk. nk., lovely large fire- -
rlace.

3 spacious bedrooms.
and utility rm II I

a value at (12 930. Call Edng
Morgan, eve. ph.

BIG BEAUTIFUL
LOT
With lots of flowers and shrubs

makes a lovelv netting for this
cozy home. This home Is well
located north with 3 bdrm...
den. fireplace, large patio, nil
beat and attached garuge. See
thir at tll.500. Call Mr. Craw-
ford, eve. ph.

LITTLE HOUSE-LIT- TLE

PRICE
And an excellent home, foe a

rental. Large lot and nice and
clne to tchools You can't

miss on this one when the price
is only SttOO Call N C. "Dan"
l.Muk, eve. ph.

NOT ANOTHER
Home on the market can match

this home for dollar value. It
baa living rm., dining rm.,
kitchen, brk..nk. fireplace. 3
bdrms . t hatha and utility rm.

in the new Jr. 'High
area Lots of extras Included
In the pr'ce of onlv 11.1, MiO.

ail Mr. Sword, eve. th. 2
S)46

'BLDG. FOR LEASE

WONDISRFUL- NEW IDEA- S-
used It; this modernistic ranch
style home. Beamed ceilings
In li v. rm., din. rm., and fam-
ily room. 4 bdrms . 27 ft of
vnrking surface In kitchen.
Mulched birch cupboards, dish-
washer, built-i- n st'tve A- oven.
Mix Master, washei and dryer,
nlre drupes.
CALL MRS RICHARDSON

.10 ACRKR Good location south.
4 bdrm home, barn, large
chicken house. Verv good well,
All cult 11.1.500. Would trade
CALL ROB HUDKINS

CANDALARIA Excellent
hdim. ranch tvpe home, full
hasmt. 2 full baths, tiled;
beautiful recratloo room wilh
tiled floor and raided fireplace

. I. iv. rm. with, fireplace, birvh
kitchen wilh dishwasher and
disposal Owner transferred-pric- ed

for quick sale.
C ALL J, i. LAW '

carl Saletmen
Ron Hudkms 1S712

IU; Halpn Bruce

mi

( urt Rennon ll snow.

Ph.

THE
MODERNIZED
Older hnm in nc?ll?nt condi-

tion and wonderful Irvaiton
with a bdrm , living rm., dm-In- n

rm., kitrhon, hrk. nk
fireplace and bath that's ideal
for the familv. Clone tn St.
Vincent and Highland School
Pnre only 113.500. Call Burt
Richmond, eve. Ph.

DIGNIFIED &

ATTRACTIVE
Home located In East Moreland.

Home hbS central entrv. living
rm . dining rm.. kitchen, hrk.
nk . 2 fireplaces, a hdrmt.,
bath and full basement. Tht
axking price of $16 flW Includes
antenna and flreplare screens.
Call N G. ' Dan ' Isaak eve.
Ph.

SPORTSMAN'S
PARADISE
With M plus acres right nn

goose fly way. Land is excel
lent for grain or herrlefc Barn,
macntne shed, brooder houne,
poultry house, and nlmont nw
deluxe home AH bldg. in the
best of condition. Owner leav-
ing and must seen fire for
only .90n Call Mr. Craw-
ford, eve. ph.

HERE'S A DEAL
You should see. Home with liv-

ing rm., dining rm , kitchen,
brk. nk.. tleeping alcove, bath
and 1 bdrms wi'h a 3 room
Income ant that rent for IIS

PHONE

SE

North Riviera Add.
1 P.M. to s P.M.

QUALITY HUNTERS aee thlt
beautiful new 3 bdrm. home
Go out Com l St to North
River Rd.. turn Weat on Rivi-
era Dr. i blkt., then south t,
oik.

L. E. Klumpp, Rltr.
3133 Pnd.Rd.Ph.
FOR SALE by owner new house,

3 txtrme. plui den. Low dn.pymt. Consider trade. Ph.

BY OWNER good 1 bdrm. home,
llv. rm., din. rm., eating apace
In kitchen, new oil furnace,
(6.300. (SO per mo. payments.
14(3 Park.

OWNER moving 3 bdrm. Inau-lat-

home, hdwd. floors, lie.
liv. rm.. firpl., din. rm., kit.,
nice breakfast room, lull
batm't , fenced yard, near
achoola At city bua line. a.

cherues It applet. Full
price 36.300 or will aell equity.
14,13 N. 17th.

MR OWNER! Glen sVoudrv will
pay top price for your furn

aonllanret Ph
SOUTH nr. achns

ed. exr. cond (9JJ0. EZ
terms. Owner. 447S6.

BY'OWNER:" S"bdrm hom-
e-2

yrs. old. lot 16 a 120, fenced,
nice location, near echool. fullprice 310.300. Ph.

BY OWNER: Nearly new, s"large
bedrm.. home, near Hoover
School. ' W W carpeting thru--out-

.

large lot. well landscaped.
6fl6Oregon St . Ph.

OWNER transferred. Lovely-
-2

bdrm. home wfirepl., Iiso'aq.
ft., all large rooms insul., N.
part of city, le. lot. all gar
wutll . covered patio.

(7.3O0"4'r
- C I. loan. MS mo. Salem

Heights. Ph 3.1.
WEST 2 bdrms., new roof and

paint, dbl. gar., 'i hr. bus hv
door. (6 000 No Sat. rails,
owner. Ph.

S MALL-
-2

bd rm, 2393 LeaSt.
Ph.

SALE or trade, 2 yr. old. 3 br.
nouse. would take older hnme
or trailer house. Ph. owner.

BY OWNER: Cloae N. E .

nearly 2 acres, mod. 6 rm.
home. dbl. garage, nice lawn,
lolt ahrubt A flowers, fruit A
nut trees.' berries, new 24x40'
chicken hse. Walking dltt. to
sch. A shopping.

JOE "HUTCHINSON" REATfoT
Let ut aolve your homi neeaa

To Buv. Sell or Rent - Call
Ph. 1211 F.d(rwater
Ph. 2710 So Comm'l

RFMODFI.FD 2 bdrm haue
with bsm't., good location, 't
blk. to bus, 2 blks. to new

Vileh sch. 64.(50. 6.10 Electric.
Ph.

McKinley District
price $n. firm

hdrmt, down, unfurn. up-- ,
stairs, full bsmt., 21xl3'i ft.
living room with fireplace,
kitchen wilh ample eating
apace and Inrated 2 hlockt to
grade school, 3 blocks to
stores and block to the bus.
Call day or eve.

GS.
REALTOR

"68 Brenner Ph."
Jl'ST COMPLETED

BDRM . davllght bmt. Morn-ingn-

dist. Ph

EQUITY In I bdrm. home (.too
or 13,006 cash, or trade. Ph.

UNFINISHED houses, I acre
fruit, well, 94.300. Rt 1, Box
91. Ph. Sllverton

ATTRACTIVE, modern. ! br.A
nome near rairvtew. 8600 dwn
will handle. Call after (

BY OWNER New m
1 acre Fireplace, double plas
tered garagt. N East, paved .

SI. Selling tt lesa than 10

per sq. ft. Clll

BUILD TO SU1TI If you're tired
nf thopplng, see ut for Com-
plete Blueprint, Financing. Itt
A Construction tervlce. Built-i- n

appliances at builder, coat.
CLIFF BOWDF.R CO Ph.

11 no sntwer

So. To set tall owner,

801 lutinets Opportun.
FREE BOOK I Free SeAtcel

buatnesaea, farma. tnceme
propertiea for tale U S

box 34iS7, Lot Angelet,
Calif. . ,

802 Susiwoss Froparty
AVAILABLE for lease: New

modern service station on Hw.
SC. in Monmouth. Call
Salem s n.m. to B p.m.

803 Suburban

Nearly new.eautiful hnme
acrea In country. Frultland
district achonl. 1.1(3 aq ft A
garage. 2 bdrms., large cloa-ei- s,

large living room, fire-
place, dining room, hdwd.
floors, convenient uttl. room
ft kitchen with eating area,
forced air furn , water soft,
ener. large patio guest house.
Ph4-20o-

u a7 coltntryplacf
Large 1 bdrm. home, 21 bathe.

All conveniences
Woods, pasture, big barn.

3 rentals, ree. income.
1,19 0O0 120 000 down.

Box 217, Statesman-Journa- l.

806 Howtt For Sol

2 Bdrm. hae. Near actiool. Four
Comers. Fran. Ph.

BY OWNER
2 new 3 bdrm. hornet, li, baths,

firtplac. birch kltchent, dou-
ble garages. 7M down. Open

. house daily. Phone or

SELL or trade 3 bdrm. liB a.
South with view. Ph.

HOUSE. 26 x 30, full baeement.
well drained; aawdutt furnace,

air; 2 bedrooms, liv-

ing, dininr room, hardwood
kitrhen. hall, bathroom, lino-
leum: 3 large rooms upttairs:
paved street; i A.; well 56'
deep, I"' welded casing: ga-

rage 13x21. IS650. 6013 Sunny-vie-

OPEN HOUSE

The bargain of the year 1SS0
j. uiiirimt. ne owner says
aell t hat reduced the price
42,00(1. Large 3 Brm. home on
60x423 lot, over acre. Large
living room with picture win-
dow, A flreolace.' family aired
din. Rm.. tile dralnbnard In
klt"hen. den At utility Rm.,
wilh tingle gar. attgehed. Lge.
dhle. gar. or ahop on rear of
lot, chicken Hue A wood thed,
permanent right on good well,
ail In tiptop thane in A- nut.
About 6 yr. old Bill Flrllcr
will show Sunday from 3 to
4 pm,

DfWitt k Kraiis. Rl. Est.
3I N. CHURCH ST.

PH.

Family Rm. House
2

Ranch style 3 bdrm., beautiful
kllrhen, larxe fireplace of
clsystone. Vermont slate
hearth. Wall to wall wool rugs
over oak floor. 2 hatha, nice
patln under large maple tree
No step In entire house. Yon
must see Ihis one because each
room ha tnmething dtflcrent.

, Msnv extras you would never
think of. The owner A builder
will mow this SMurdav eve.
A Sunday n.m Price (17..VI0.
worth much more. S blks. west 1of Klngwnod Dr. on Margaret
jit, Ph

NEW 3 Bdrm.
2

By Builder: familv rm. A 3
baihi, Birch kit wilh built-i- n

oven A range. ' 27' front rm.
with cla atone fireplace, dou-
ble plaatered garage A extra
rm. 12 x 16. extra Int. Low
down pint. 763 Clai mont Or ,
3 blks W. of Klngwood Dr.

Jh,
'IDE ALLOCATION

WASH. tch. Late ,

furn , flrepl, 2760 Sedona Ave.
NEW Candalarla 3 bdrm. home.

Inls of hullt-ln- F A. beat
Frpl, hdwd. fin. It, baths,
aiteh. garage. Near achool A
bus. fts.ino. 1120 Mountain
Vitw Dr. Ph. after .

er mo. Nlca large lot with 10 bv 100 ft. cement bide, for
ots of fruit and nut. Priced; lenne $300, per mo, Call Mr.

at fi000. CaM Pere Woodcock, ' Woodcock for mora details,
eve. ph. ' j Fe. ph.

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON ANl IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Eve. Ph. OH.

If no answer. dt0

GRAB ENHORST BROST"
NORTH J bdrms. with linfin- - lNDIVIDUA l.ITY AND MANY

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